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MANUFACTURING

47T10/30-2

Metric Pulleys

http://www.bbman.com/catalog/product/47T10_30-2

Product Number
Teeth

Tooth Style

For Belt Width (mm)
Type

Material

Flange Material

Bore Type

Bore (mm)

Pulley Belt Width (mm)
Unit System

P.D. (mm)

O.D. (mm)

Flange Diameter (mm)
Face Width (mm)
Overall Length (mm)
Hub Diameter (mm)
Weight (Ib)

Part Number Cross
Reference

47T10/30-2
30

T10mm
32.000

6F
Aluminum
Steel
Finished Bore
12.00

32.00
Metric
95.50

93.70

97.00

37.00

47.00

60.00

1.50
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